RATE CARD 2025-2026

Amphitheatre - 425 seats
public event with ticket sales

2nd performance in the same day
set up, rehearsal, dark day

private event without ficket sales

set up, rehearsal, dark day

Espace Custeau - 100 seats
public event with ticket sales
private event without ticket sales
set up, rehearsal, dark day

Salle D'Avuteuil - 83 seats
public event with ficket sales
private event without ticket sales

Foyer - 425 standing places
with amphitheater rental

without amphitheater rental

Espace Aline-Letendre - 120 seats
rent
set up, rehearsal, dark day

Church - 448 seats
rent

set up, rehearsal, dark day

Technical services

technical director

chief sound technician, chief lighting technician
stagehand

show call

Box office*

credit card fees

printing fees

chargeback protection fee

printing fee sarting at the 31st complimentary ticket 1,30$%

cancelling fee

Miscellaneous

filming fee

corking fee

catering fee

coat check

usher

management on site

no intermission / no service

merchandising

*All the rates listed here are taxable including ticketing.

gesu

1005 $
695 %
635%

1585%
750 %

350 %
525%
300%

350 $
500 $

300%
500 $

995 %
675 %

1500 $
675%

38,50$/h
36,00/h
33,50$/h

147 $

4,5% of gross revenu
0,20% per ticket
0,50% per ficket
0,00% per ticket
0,50% per ficket

650% on top of the rent
15,00 $

15%

43%/coat

25,50$/h

30,00%/h

750 $

10% audio video /15% other
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