

RATE CARD 2025-2026



Amphitheatre - 425 seats

<u>public event</u> with ticket sales	1 005 \$
2nd performance in the same day	695 \$
set up, rehearsal, dark day	635 \$
<u>private event</u> without ticket sales	1 585 \$
set up, rehearsal, dark day	750 \$

Espace Custeau - 100 seats

public event with ticket sales	350 \$
private event without ticket sales	525 \$
set up, rehearsal, dark day	300 \$

Salle D'Auteuil - 83 seats

public event with ticket sales	350 \$
private event without ticket sales	500 \$

Foyer - 425 standing places

with amphitheater rental	300 \$
without amphitheater rental	500 \$

Espace Aline-Letendre - 120 seats

rent	995 \$
set up, rehearsal, dark day	675 \$

Church - 448 seats

rent	1 500 \$
set up, rehearsal, dark day	675 \$

Technical services

technical director	38,50\$/h
chief sound technician, chief lighting technician	36,00\$/h
stagehand	33,50\$/h
show call	147 \$

Box office*

credit card fees	4,5% of gross revenue
printing fees	0,20\$ per ticket
chargeback protection fee	0,50\$ per ticket
printing fee starting at the 31st complimentary ticket 1,30\$	0,00\$ per ticket
cancelling fee	0,50\$ per ticket

Miscellaneous

filming fee	650\$ on top of the rent
corking fee	15,00 \$
catering fee	15%
coat check	4\$/coat
usher	25,50\$/h
management on site	30,00\$/h
no intermission / no service	750 \$
merchandising	10% audio video / 15% other

***All the rates listed here are taxable including ticketing.**